1
MC33465 Series
MC33464 Series
Micropower
CMOS Undervoltage Sensing Circuits
The MC33465/33464 families of micropower undervoltage sensing ICs are
designed for direct monitoring of MPU/logic power supplies in portable, appliance,
automotive and industrial equipment. Both series are available with threshold

• Wave shaping circuit
• Window comparator
BENEFITS TO YOU
• Extended battery life for low-voltage powered microprocessor-based systems due
to low current drain.
• Fewer batteries required (single battery capability) with ultra-low
supply current.
• Improved system performance with highly accurate threshold voltages.
• Reduced printed circuit board space with subminiature SOT-23 and SOT-89
surface mount packages.
3
Reset Quiescent Operating
Threshold Output Current & Temperature
Device Voltage Type Output Delay*   Range Package
MC33464H-09AT1 0.9 V
MC33464H-20AT1 2.0 V Open
MC33464H-27AT1 2.7 V Drain
MC33464H-30AT1 3.0 V Reset
MC33464H-45AT1 4.5 V
SOT-89
MC33464H-09CT1 0.9 V
MC33464H-20CT1 2.0 V CMOS
MC33464H-27CT1 2.7 V Reset
MC33464H-30CT1 3.0 V
MC33464H-45CT1 4.5 V
0.8 µA
MC33464N-09ATR 0.9 V
MC33464N-20ATR 2.0 V Open
MC33464N-27ATR 2.7 V Drain
MC33464N-30ATR 3.0 V Reset
MC33464N-45ATR 4.5 V TA =
–30oC to +80oC
MC33464N-09CTR 0.9 V
MC33464N-20CTR 2.0 V CMOS SOT-23
MC33464N-27CTR 2.7 V Reset
MC33464N-30CTR 3.0 V
MC33464N-45CTR 4.5 V
MC33465N-09ATR 0.9 V
MC33465N-20ATR 2.0 V Open
MC33465N-27ATR 2.7 V Drain
MC33465N-30ATR 3.0 V Reset
MC33465N-45ATR 4.5 V
1.0  µA* SOT-23
MC33465N-09CTR 0.9 V
MC33465N-20CTR 2.0 V CMOS
MC33465N-27CTR 2.7 V Reset
MC33465N-30CTR 3.0 V
MC33465N-45CTR 4.5 V
*Quiescent current of 1.0 mA with a programmable time delayed output.
A  SOLUTION  FOR  THESE  QUESTIONS
• Is a longer battery life important to you?
• Do you need ultra-low quiescent bias current and need to monitor a